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Name

Junco Partner

Glory

Woodstock

Ballad of Spider John

When She Don't Need Me
Thomas County Law

: The worst of it all

You're a Big Girl Now (Take 2)
If You See Her, Say Hello (Take 1 Edit)
Buckets of Rain (Take 2, Remake)
Into The Mud

Bury Me on A Rainy Day

On Your Way

Gloves

All T Need

She Made My Day

Seagulls Of Seattle

Peace Like the River
Unchained Melody

Drown In My Own Tears
Groover's Paradise

Feels Like Home

Leaving Behind

When Will I See You Again
We Were Young Once Too
The Storms Are On The Ocean
Jesus On The Mainline

Before This Time

Wizard Land

Ears

Lost in Love

Miles We Put Behind

Time
2:45
5:21
3:34
4:18
3:11
3:24
4:40
4:41
3:51
3:03
3:06
3:22
3:28
3:08
4:.01
2:42
3:00
4:17
4:33
3:24
3:26
3:25
3:42
3:28
4:05
3:26
4:44
2:18
2:58
3:14
3:50

3:14

Feb 2 2019 Random Routes

43 songs, 2.6 hours, 813.9 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
Here If You Listen

Here If You Listen

Willis Alan Ramsey

Legend [Disc 2]

Beast Epic

Dead Reckoning

More Blood More Tracks The Bootleg Se...
More Blood More Tracks The Bootleg Se...

More Blood More Tracks The Bootleg Se...

A New Story

Grandpa Walked A Picketline
Home

Home

Home

Last Man Standing

Nature

Simple Things

Versatile

Genius & Soul: The 50th Anniversary Col...

Groover's Paradise (74)
Turnaround
Turnaround

Lay Your Head Down
Lay Your Head Down
Ollabelle

Ollabelle

Ollabelle

Wizard Land

Horse Head Dawn
Miles We Put Behind

Miles We Put Behind
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Artist

Richard Hayes
David Crosby
David Crosby
Willis Alan Ramsey
Townes Van Zandt
Iron & Wine
The Jellyman's Daughter
Bob Dylan

Bob Dylan

Bob Dylan

J Wagner

Otis Gibbs
George Ensle
George Ensle
George Ensle
Willie Nelson
Paul Kelly
Emily Anderson
Van Morrison
Ray Charles
Doug Sahm
Craig Marshall
Craig Marshall
Carolina Story
Carolina Story
Ollabelle
Ollabelle
Ollabelle
Wolverton
Wolverton

T. Buckley

T. Buckley
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34
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37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Feb 2 2019 Random Routes

Name

Song Unbroken
What's Wrong with Us
Long Bed from Kenya
Sad

Meant to Fit

Guitar Heroes
Matchstick Man
When Yo Go

Kern River

Bucket List

Wobbles

Time
3:33
3:32
4:57
3:46
3:04
7:40
2:54
3:27
4:03
3:38

331

Album

Miles We Put Behind
Cordless

Cordless

Carousel

Stars

Still

Down The Road Wherever
Dave Cecil Band

Song Dogs

Bucket List

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

T. Buckley

Cordy Lavery
Cordy Lavery
Carson McHone
CJ Teffner

Richard Thompson
Mark Knopfler
Dave Cecil Band
Taylor Martin

Jim Stanard

Benmont Tench
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