

Feb 2 2019 Random Routes 43 songs, 2.6 hours, 813.9 MB

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	Glory	5:21	Here If You Listen	David Crosby
3	Woodstock	3:34	Here If You Listen	David Crosby
4	Ballad of Spider John	4:18	Willis Alan Ramsey	Willis Alan Ramsey
5	When She Don't Need Me	3:11	Legend [Disc 2]	Townes Van Zandt
6	Thomas County Law	3:24	Beast Epic	Iron & Wine
7	: The worst of it all	4:40	Dead Reckoning	The Jellyman's Daughter
8	You're a Big Girl Now (Take 2)	4:41	More Blood More Tracks The Bootleg Se	Bob Dylan
9	If You See Her, Say Hello (Take 1 Edit)	3:51	More Blood More Tracks The Bootleg Se	Bob Dylan
10	Buckets of Rain (Take 2, Remake)	3:03	More Blood More Tracks The Bootleg Se	Bob Dylan
11	Into The Mud	3:06	A New Story	J Wagner
12	Bury Me on A Rainy Day	3:22	Grandpa Walked A Picketline	Otis Gibbs
13	On Your Way	3:28	Home	George Ensle
14	Gloves	3:08	Home	George Ensle
15	All I Need	4:01	Home	George Ensle
16	She Made My Day	2:42	Last Man Standing	Willie Nelson
17	Seagulls Of Seattle	3:00	Nature	Paul Kelly
18	Peace Like the River	4:17	Simple Things	Emily Anderson
19	Unchained Melody	4:33	Versatile	Van Morrison
20	Drown In My Own Tears	3:24	Genius & Soul: The 50th Anniversary Col	Ray Charles
21	Groover's Paradise	3:26	Groover's Paradise (74)	Doug Sahm
22	Feels Like Home	3:25	Turnaround	Craig Marshall
23	Leaving Behind	3:42	Turnaround	Craig Marshall
24	When Will I See You Again	3:28	Lay Your Head Down	Carolina Story
25	We Were Young Once Too	4:05	Lay Your Head Down	Carolina Story
26	The Storms Are On The Ocean	3:26	Ollabelle	Ollabelle
27	Jesus On The Mainline	4:44	Ollabelle	Ollabelle
28	Before This Time	2:18	Ollabelle	Ollabelle
29	Wizard Land	2:58	Wizard Land	Wolverton
30	Ears	3:14	Horse Head Dawn	Wolverton
31	Lost in Love	3:50	Miles We Put Behind	T. Buckley
32	Miles We Put Behind	3:14	Miles We Put Behind	T. Buckley

Feb 2 2019 Random Routes

Name	Time Album	Artist
33 Song Unbroken	3:33 Miles We Put Behind	T. Buckley
34 What's Wrong with Us	3:32 Cordless	Cordy Lavery
35 Long Bed from Kenya	4:57 Cordless	Cordy Lavery
36 Sad	3:46 Carousel	Carson McHone
37 Meant to Fit	3:04 Stars	CJ Teffner
38 Guitar Heroes	7:40 Still	Richard Thompson
39 Matchstick Man	2:54 Down The Road Wherever	Mark Knopfler
40 When Yo Go	3:27 Dave Cecil Band	Dave Cecil Band
41 Kern River	4:03 Song Dogs	Taylor Martin
42 Bucket List	3:38 Bucket List	Jim Stanard
43 Wobbles	3:31 You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench